VILLAGE OF NORRIDGE

¥ Norridge

PRESIDENT
Daniel Tannhauser

CHAIRPERSON
Domenic Pezzuto

MEMBERS

Frank Tribuzio

Jill Zornow

Mary Unger

Jennifer Adams

Maria Lala

Charlie Tanny TIME
6:00
6:20
6:40
7:00
7:20

4000 North Olcott Avenue e  Norridge, Illinois 60706-1199
708/ 453-0800 FAX 708/ 453-9335
www.villageofnorridge.com
Advisory Review / Plan Committee

ADVISORY REVIEW AGENDA
NOVEMBER 12, 2024

ADDRESS

Be Here

4820 Vine
(New Construction)

8288 Winona
(New Construction)

4201 Ozanam
(New Construction)

Business District Design Guidelines
Proposed by CMAP

Posted: November 12,2024

Kate Tomaszewski — Advisory Board Secretary



