

VILLAGE OF NORRIDGE

4000 North Olcott Avenue 708/ 453-0800 Norridge, Illinois 60706-1199 FAX 708/ 453-9335

www.villageofnorridge.com
Advisory Review / Plan Committee

PRESIDENT Daniel Tannhauser

CHAIRPERSON

Domenic Pezzuto

MEMBERS

Frank Tribuzio Jill Zornow Mary Unger Jennifer Adams Maria Lala Charlie Tanny

ADVISORY REVIEW AGENDA NOVEMBER 12, 2024

TIME	ADDRESS
6:00	Be Here
6:20	4820 Vine (New Construction)
6:40	8288 Winona (New Construction)
7:00	4201 Ozanam (New Construction)
7:20	Business District Design Guidelines Proposed by CMAP

Posted: November 12, 2024

Kate Tomaszewski – Advisory Board Secretary